Duguesne University Chapel - Mass Schedule

Date

Time Deceased/Living

Intention Name

Requested By

Saturday, March 19, 2022

Sunday, March 20, 2022

Sunday, March 20, 2022

Sunday, March 20, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Thursday, March 24, 2022

Thursday, March 24, 2022

Friday, March 25, 2022

Friday, March 25, 2022

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Kevin O'Hara

Mary Donis Donovan

Malik Marshal

Helena Shug Brown

George Birringer Il

Special Intention

Robert Joseph Fantazier

Angharad Stock

Angie Lytle

Jeanne Lehrman

Mother

Family

Nancy-Rose Netchi & Hugh
Docherty



