Duquesne University Chapel - Mass Schedule

Date	Time	Deceased/Liv	ing Intention Name	Requested By
Saturday, March 19, 2022	5:30 PM			
Sunday, March 20, 2022	11:00 AM	Deceased	Kevin O'Hara	Angharad Stock
Sunday, March 20, 2022	6:00 PM			
Sunday, March 20, 2022	9:00 PM	Deceased	Mary Donis Donovan	Angie Lytle
Monday, March 21, 2022	7:45 AM			
Monday, March 21, 2022	12:00 PM	Deceased	Malik Marshal	Jeanne Lehrman
Tuesday, March 22, 2022	7:45 AM			
Tuesday, March 22, 2022	12:00 PM	Deceased	Helena Shug Brown	
Wednesday, March 23, 2022	7:45 AM	Deceased	George Birringer III	Mother
Wednesday, March 23, 2022	12:00 PM		Special Intention	Family
Thursday, March 24, 2022	7:45 AM			
Thursday, March 24, 2022	12:00 PM			
Friday, March 25, 2022	7:45 AM			
Friday, March 25, 2022	12:00 PM	Deceased	Robert Joseph Fantazier	Nancy-Rose Netchi & Hugh Docherty